7.11.2019r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.CA5000 ALUMINUM GROOVE CUTTER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 1/5



7.11.2019r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.CA5000 ALUMINUM GROOVE CUTTER

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
_ JJATEP CAYMEH
001 210013-5 698V 1
_ WANBA
002 6816344 DO ONOXHA 1
POTOP 3A
003 513678-5 BEPMXEH TPMUOH 1
K-K T 220/240V
D10 INC. 1,2,4-6
004 240091-1 MEPKA 60 1
005 345767-6 BAPABAH 1
_ JTATEP CAUYMEH
006 211131-2 6001 DDW 1
_ BJTIOKMPOBKA HA
007 345742-2 B AN 1
+BUHT C
008 265011-4 OUKCUPALLA 1
rT1TABA M5
009 158096-6 OBYBKA 1
MPYXWUHA
010 233480-7 NMPUTUCKALLA 7 1
011 286275-7 KANAYKA 1 *
011-1 286039-9 CAP < 1
_ MPYXWUHA
012 233084-5 NMPUTUCKALLA 6 1
013 286278-1 KATTAYKA 1 *
013-1 286040-4 CAP < 1
KYTWA
014 158092-4 PEOYKTOPHA k- 1 *
KT
C10 263002-9 LHUMNOT FTYMEH 4 1 *
014-1 144586-5 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE (6} 1
C10 263002-9 HUNeT Tr'YMEH 4 1
015 324716-6 LUNOTS8 1 *
015-1 326960-1 PIN 8 S 1 *
015-2 324716-6 LHNDT 8 < 1
016 394708-5 Iél_lVICDT CTOMOPEH 1
BONT
017 265913-4 IHECTOTPAMEH 1 *
M5x8
_ _ HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT
017-1 265907-9 M5X10 S 1
_ YONBTHUTENEH
018 213512-6 MPBCTEH 39 1
_ JTJATEP CAYMEH
019 211021-9 607LLB 1
020 961052-5 BEFEPKA s-12 1
_ BUHTOBO 3bBHO
021 2266377 KOMERNO 39 1
022 257010-0 MPBCTEH12 1
023 318088-9 KYTWUA NTATEPHA 1
-~ JIATEP CAYMEH
024 211129-9 6201DDW 1
025 326555-0 SPINDLE 1
026 285024-9 BEARING RETAINER 55 1
BUHT C
027 911221-8 UMM HOPUYHA 2
["J1A BA M5x16
028 419620-3 O3 A 3ATTPAX 1
_ YONBTHUTENEH
029 213460-9 NMPBLCTEH 35 1
_ MPYXWUHA
R 233479°2  INPUTUCKALLA 11 !
_ MPYXWMHEH
031 419624-5 ObPXKAY 1
032 266964-0 + FLAT HEAD SCREW M10 1
033 234382-0 COMPRESSION SPRING 13 1
034 319316-5 STOPPER 1
035 456060-4 SPACER 1
036 456059-9 GRIP 1
037 264115-9 CIRCULAR NUT M10-24 1
FTAMKA
038 931501-6 IWHECTOITPAMHA 1 *
M10
038-1 252234-3 HEX. NUT M10 (0] 1
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 7/11/2019

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 2/5



7.11.2019r.

Model No.CA5000 ALUMINUM GROOVE CUTTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
BUHT
039 266034-5 CAMOHABWBEHCT 2
4x16
040 456110-5 DEPTH GUIDE 1
047 319317-3 BLADE CASE 1
BUHT
048 2660531 CAMOHABWBEH 1
4x35
049 253010-8 MITOCKALWAMWBAS 1
_ OJTAHE L
050 2244060 |BLTPEIIEH 35 1 *
050-1 224593-5 INNER FLANGE 35 0 1
051 224479-3 OUTER FLANGE 35 1
_ HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT
052 251475-8 MBX25 1
BUHT C
053 911113-1 UMTTMHOPWNYHA 2
" J1TA B A M4x10
BUHT
054 266034-5 CAMOHABWBEHCT 5
4x16
055 1881976 EEKOXBATKM K- 1
D10 INC. 102
056 346946-9 LOCK PLATE B 1
057 346945-1 LOCK PLATE A 1
BUHT C
058 911114-9 UMTTMHOPUYHA 1
"J1A B A M4x10
059 319314-9 BASE 1
BUHT
060 266034-5 CAMOHABUWBEHCT 4
4x16
061 319315-7 LOCK PIN 1
062 234283-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 18.5 1
063 253343-1 TbHKA WAWBA 18 1
064 263032-0 HNST Tr'YMEH 4 1
065 456062-0 COVER 1
066 256875-7 ROD 4 1
_ MPBCTEH
067 961017-7 ONKC P ALLE-3 1
068 233627-3 TORSION SPRING 4 1
069 456061-2 BLADE CASE COVER 1
BUHT CBC
071 912112-6 CKPUTATNABA 1
M4x10
_ WAWBEA
072 345748-0 3AKIOYBALLA 1
_ MPYXUHA
073 231316-4 NPUTUCKALLA 7 1
074 265726-3 BWUHT M6X15 1
075 419627-9 ObPXAY 1
BUHT C
076 265775-0 MOOAWOPULNUPAHA 1
PE 365 A M4x3
077 345977-5 NMNACTWUHA HoBoO 1
_ BbJHNCTA
078 253932-2 WAME A 10 1
079 419621-1 NMAB3TrAWLNIOCT 1 *
079-1 458092-7 SLIDE LEVER < 1
BUHT C
080 265775-0 MOOVNPULUPAHA 1
PE 35 A M4x3
081 419627-9 ObPXAY 1
_ MPYXWHA
082 2313164 NMPUTUCKALLA 7 1
083 265726-3 BWUHT M6X15 1
BONT
084 922232-8 IHECTOITPAMEH 1
M5x20
085 326557-6 LOCK PIN 8 1
NMPYXWHA
086 233267-7 NPUTMUCKALLA 7 1
_ NTAHKA
087 419631-8 3AKIOYBALLA 1
_ ObPXAY HA
088 687052-4 KABENA 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/11/2019

3/5



7.11.2019r.

Model No.CA5000 ALUMINUM GROOVE CUTTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
YacCTTa
BUHT
089 265995-6 CAMOHABHWBEH 2
4x18
090 631729-3 |KOHTPONEP 1
YNONABTHUTEJEH
091 2132615 | b TR 17 1
092 418905-4 WANBA 1
_ KOHOEH3ATOP
093 645185-1 A 1
_ NNOCT
094 419622-0 | BE Bk 10y B AL 1
095 650716-3  |SWITCH TGC31B 1
_ MITAHKA
096 3457456 |00 B MIKH A 1
_ BYTOH
097 419620-5 | ST K Alou B ALL 1
_ MPYXWUHA
098 2330895 IMpPUTUCKALLA 12 !
BUHT
099 265995-6 CAMOHABWBEH 6
4x18
BUHT C
100 911273-9 UHANTWMHOPWUYHA 1
" J1A B A M5x50
101 851F08-1  |CA5000 NAME PLATE 1
102 188197-6 EEKOXBATKM K- 1
D10 ING. 55
_ 3AXPAHBAL,
103 6658904 | K A B EJT1.0-2-4.0 !
_ MPEOMNA3NTEN
104 682540-6 |5 WAL E T 9.3-90 1
105 419626-1 |OU®Y3O0OP 1
BUHT
106 266044-2 CAMOHABWUBEH 2
5x60
_ CTATOP k-k T 220~
107 525743-8 |,/ 1
_ MPBCTEHOBWAOEH
c10 654020-2 | BM A AN 2
€20 654501-6 |KOHEKTOP P-1.25 2
KOPMYC HA
108 158094-0  |{10 7 0P kot T 1
_ UETKOAOBPXAY 5-
c10 6437089 |- 1RO 2
BUHT C
109 911273-9 UMNAMHOPWNYHA 4
[ JTA B A M5x50
_ KAPBOHOBA
1o 19196372 | yETKA k- T OB-303 !
_ KANMAYKA HA
1 643750-0  |UETKOOBPXAYA 2
_ BBHBIAHWUCTA
112 267781-1 | AVEA S 1
115 421479-6 1|-|9F"|::CTEH FTYMEH 1
_ YNNBTHEHWE
116 424047-4 Ty EN O 1
117 424050-5 | BBA 1
118 443137-4 OPUNTBHBP ®NJTL OB 1
AO1 143293-7  |SKIRT COMPLETE 1 *
BUHT
c10 266020-6 |[CAMOHABWBEH 1 *
4x12
AOT—1 143939-5 | SKIRT COMPLETE < 1
BUHT
C10 266020-6 CAMOHABWBEH 1
4x12
AO2 143396-7  |PLATE COMPLETE 1
c10 263002-9 |WUM®T FYMEH 4 2
A03 783022-2  |HEX. WRENGH 5 1
BONT
A04 922331-6 |WECTOMPAMEH 2
M6x20
- GROOVING TGT SAW
AGS B-48832 BLADE9O 118MM 1
- CONNECTOR PLASTIC CASE
A06B 8215526 |CONEES 1
c10 453974-8  |LATCH 4
AO7B 838390-9  |INNER TRAY 1
_ CA5000XJ INDICATION
A08B 807€50-4 | CAoE) 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/11/2019

4/5



7.11.2019r.

Model No.CA5000 ALUMINUM GROOVE CUTTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
_ CA5000XJ PLASTIC CASE
A09B 807E51-2 LABEL 2

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/11/2019

5/5



